International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older
08.02.2026 Startlist
MR 2:05.77 POCK, Jeremias GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 1:55.76 HEINTZ, Philip Berlin 16.06.2017
B/L Name JG/AC NAT Club MZ/ET
Heat 1 of 13
0
1
2 HEIDER, Raphael 2015 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:30.16
3 MARKOW, Paul 2015 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:26.52
4 VON SZCZYTNICKI, Keno 2015 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:16.00
5 HOFWEBER, Levi 2015 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:22.00
6 GRESS, Luis 2014 GER  SC Wfr. Miinchen 3:28.66
7 MAIROCK, Anton 2015 GER Schwimmteam Neusan 3:31.84
8
9
Heat 2 of 13
0 WALKMANN, Moritz 2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusal 3:15.05
1 ENGELMANN, Theodor 2015 GER SC Wir. Miinchen 3:11.11
2 HENKEL, Elias 2015 GER SC Wifr. Miinchen 3:09.37
3 WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:06.51
4 FERRARIO, Cristian 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 3:05.00
5 ZHUANG, Jingian 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:05.06
6 RUECKERT, Elyas 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:07.83
7 JANICKI, Maris 2012 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 3:10.01
8 DOMURADO, Quentin 2015 GER  SC Wifr. Miinchen 3:12.67
9 STUBBE, Oskar 2014 GER  SC Wfr. Minchen 3:15.99
Heat 3 of 13
0 CHE'ROSE, Eliah 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:04.30
1 TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 3:01.52
2 WIER, Benedikt 2013 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 2:58.54
3 VOGELMANN, Paul 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:56.13
4 WILFLING, Jakob 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.32
5 HEGER, Gabiriel 2012 GER  Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:55.47
6 HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund Munchen 2:56.83
7 FRANK, Jannes 2014 GER SV Wiurzburg 05 2:59.05
8 ERLER, Theo 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 3:01.86
9 MACLAINE, Stuart 2011 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 3:05.00
Heat 4 of 13
0 MARTIN, Dante 2013 GER SV Bietigheim 2:53.91
1 LUDWIG, Julian Mario 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusan 2:51.66
2 CZYZEWSKI, Jakub 2012 GER  SSG Neptun Germering 2:49.26
3 MAKIYAMA DANTAS, Francisco 2012 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 2:47.07
4 SMID, Alan 2013 CZE Patriot Celakovice 2:45.56
5 FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 2:46.03
6 LORENZ, Stefan 2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:47.28
7 SEILER, Henry 2014 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:49.76
8 WAELLISCH, Lukas 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:53.81
9 COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:54.00
Heat 5 of 13
0 HOLZHAUER, Paul 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:45.00
1 SAMMARCO, Alessandro 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 2:44.71
2 HOLDERER, Lars 2011 GER SSG Neptun Germering 2:44.00
3 LANG, Moritz 2012 GER VSC 1862 Donauwdrth 2:43.62
4 MASIN, Tiziano 2009 ITA  ASD Merano Nuoto 2:42.50
5 SCHMIDT, Anton 2003 GER SG Firth 2:42.95
6 DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:43.64
7 GUBANOV, Viktor 2013 GER SC Wifr. Miinchen 2:44.57
8 DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen 2:44.99
9 GERDELMANN, Moritz 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:45.21
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 26, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 13

o
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LUBER, Niklas

FUCHS, Maximilian
SOMMER, Yaro
STEINERT, Matthes Leo
BRAMIGK, Daniel
BELYAEV, Maxim
DENG, Lukas
MAHMOUD, Badr
HOLZAPFEL, Emil
BOEHM, Luca

Heat 7 of 13
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WALZL, Matthias
RUMMEL, Franz
FEVOLA, Mattias
PALMIERI, Matteo
EWALD, Luis

SHEN, Alexander Silin
SCHULZE DOERING, Finn
METZ, Felix

WARNKE, Simon
STRAWINSKY, Raphael

Heat 8 of 13
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KASPERS, Alexander
BRUECKNER, Kimi

KOENIG, Raphael Nico
REISWICH, Alexander
KUZMENKO, Danylo
KUBON, Robin

DOLINSKYI, Kyrylo

ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis
MEYER, Samuel

ECKERT, Christian

Heat 9 of 13
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LIEDL, Hugo

ROHM, Quirin

HACHFI, Rayen
PLANTET-VUC, Edouard
HAIDAU, Mihai

MAIER, Leonhard
BLACQUIERE, Kalle
FEDELES, Andrei
UGUR, Ruezgar
GROSS, Daniel

Heat 10 of 13
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KOENIG, Valentin

RUIZ, Daniel

BERGEN, Sascha

MAERZ, Kai
SONNENSCHEIN, Oskar
VON HOERSTEN, Anthony
NADEL, Yonathan
HELLER, Mika

GHORBEL, Abdalrahman
SCHELLER, Sebastian

2011 GER  SC Wifr. Miinchen

2011 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2012 GER SC Wfr. Minchen

2012 GER SV Wirzburg 05

2008 GER SG Furth

2012 GER SC Regensburg

2013 GER  SSG Neptun Germering
2011 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen

2012 ITA  SSV Bozen

2011 GER SC Regensburg

2009 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen
2009 ITA  ASD Merano Nuoto

2012 GER SC Regensburg

2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten

2011 GER SG Firth

2012 GER SSG 81 Erlangen

2013 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2011 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2010 GER NawaRo Straubing

2010 GER SG Bamberg

2009 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2007 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2012 GER SV Wirzburg 05

2011 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2012 GER SV Wirzburg 05

2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911

2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt

2010 GER SC Wfr. Minchen

2011 GER Post SV Weilheim

2011 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
2011 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2010 GER DJK Sportbund Minchen
2010 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2014 ROU ACS Universitar USH
2011 GER  SSG Neptun Germering
2010 GER SC Regensburg

2007 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2011 ITA  SSV Bozen

2006 GER STV Pegnitz e.V.

2010 GER SV Augsburg 1911

2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen

2011 GER DJK Sportbund Minchen
2010 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2010 GER SV Wirzburg 05

2010 GER SG Stadtwerke Minchen
2000 GER WSV 72 Geretsried

2:42.36
2:41.94
2:41.65
2:40.20
2:40.13
2:40.15
2:41.43
2:41.75
2:42.22
2:42.49

2:39.23
2:38.24
2:38.00
2:37.81
2:37.43
2:37.68
2:37.91
2:38.23
2:38.89
2:39.82

2:37.10
2:36.47
2:35.38
2:35.00
2:34.90
2:35.00
2:35.23
2:35.60
2:36.49
2:37.29

2:34.67
2:33.64
2:32.97
2:32.41
2:30.66
2:31.52
2:32.76
2:33.00
2:34.00
2:34.77

2:30.00
2:28.25
2:27.74
2:26.86
2:25.79
2:26.67
2:27.13
2:27.89
2:29.45
2:30.36
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 26, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 11 of 13
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IMASUEN, Daniel
VALENTIK, Jakub
TOKAJI, Julius
STICKLAND, Edward
FRENKEL, Maxim
HERRMANN, Torben
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
PATHI, Huba

DETERS, Malte
FUNKEN, Johannes

Heat 12 of 13
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BRUECK, Romeo Leon
STROHMAIER, Hektor
HOFMAIER, Luis
DZIWURA, Jan

LEMLE, Magnus
ISKAKQV, Oskar
FACKLER, Moritz
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
PLONER, Luis
GORCZYNSKI, Bartosz

Heat 13 of 13
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LIENHART, Robin
NADEL, Thomas
WILKE, Caspar-Julius
HAIDAU, Ovidiu
DENYSOV, Oleksandr
ZAMFIR, Sararu Vlad
SMID, Sebastian
IMASUEN, David
WEIN, Linus

ENGEL, Taliso

2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2003
2007
2012

2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011

2006
2007
2008
2008
2003
2008
2011
2009
2008
2002

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ROU
CZE
GER
GER
GER

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TV Wetzlar 1847

SC Wfr. Minchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wfr. Minchen

TV Kempten

SC Regensburg

SC Wfr. Minchen

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
SSV Ulm 1846

SSV Uim 1846

SV Wacker Burghausen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG 81 Erlangen

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Regensburg

SV Wacker Burghausen
SG Bamberg

1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SSG 81 Erlangen

ACS Universitar USH
Patriot Celakovice

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen

2:25.00
2:25.00
2:23.76
2:21.71
2:20.63
2:21.58
2:23.21
2:24.88
2:25.00
2:25.20

2:20.08
2:20.00
2:19.37
2:18.72
2:17.84
2:18.61
2:19.17
2:19.84
2:20.00
2:20.44

2:15.67
2:12.64
2:11.99
2:10.46
2:06.35
2:10.00
2:11.69
2:12.56
2:14.12
2:16.55
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