

Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older  
08.02.2026 Startlist

MR	2:05.77	POCK, Jeremias	GER	Ingolstadt	12.02.2023
DR	1:55.76	HEINTZ, Philip		Berlin	16.06.2017

B / L Name	JG / AC	NAT	Club	MZ / ET
<u>Heat 1 of 13</u>				
0				
1				
2	2015	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:30.16
3	2015	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:26.52
4	2015	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:16.00
5	2015	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:22.00
6	2014	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:28.66
7	2015	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	3:31.84
8				
9				

<u>Heat 2 of 13</u>				
0	2014	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	3:15.05
1	2015	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:11.11
2	2015	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:09.37
3	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:06.51
4	2014	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	3:05.00
5	2014	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:05.06
6	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:07.83
7	2012	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	3:10.01
8	2015	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:12.67
9	2014	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:15.99

<u>Heat 3 of 13</u>				
0	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:04.30
1	2014	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	3:01.52
2	2013	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	2:58.54
3	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:56.13
4	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:54.32
5	2012	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	2:55.47
6	2014	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:56.83
7	2014	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:59.05
8	2015	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	3:01.86
9	2011	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	3:05.00

<u>Heat 4 of 13</u>				
0	2013	GER	SV Bietigheim	2:53.91
1	2012	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:51.66
2	2012	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:49.26
3	2012	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	2:47.07
4	2013	CZE	Patriot elákovice	2:45.56
5	2014	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	2:46.03
6	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:47.28
7	2014	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:49.76
8	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:53.81
9	2013	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:54.00

<u>Heat 5 of 13</u>				
0	2010	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:45.00
1	2011	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:44.71
2	2011	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:44.00
3	2012	GER	VSC 1862 Donauwörth	2:43.62
4	2009	ITA	ASD Merano Nuoto	2:42.50
5	2003	GER	SG Fürth	2:42.95
6	2013	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:43.64
7	2013	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:44.57
8	2012	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:44.99
9	2011	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:45.21



ROOMREICH



Event 26, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 13

0	LUBER, Niklas	2011	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:42.36
1	FUCHS, Maximilian	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:41.94
2	SOMMER, Yaro	2012	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:41.65
3	STEINERT, Matthes Leo	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:40.20
4	BRAMIGK, Daniel	2008	GER	SG Fürth	2:40.13
5	BELYAEV, Maxim	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:40.15
6	DENG, Lukas	2013	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:41.43
7	MAHMOUD, Badr	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:41.75
8	HOLZAPFEL, Emil	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:42.22
9	BOEHM, Luca	2013	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:42.49

Heat 7 of 13

0	WALZL, Matthias	2012	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:39.23
1	RUMMEL, Franz	2011	GER	SC Regensburg	2:38.24
2	FEVOLA, Mattias	2009	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:38.00
3	PALMIERI, Matteo	2009	ITA	ASD Merano Nuoto	2:37.81
4	EWALD, Luis	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:37.43
5	SHEN, Alexander Silin	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:37.68
6	SCHULZE DOERING, Finn	2011	GER	SG Fürth	2:37.91
7	METZ, Felix	2012	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:38.23
8	WARNKE, Simon	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:38.89
9	STRAWINSKY, Raphael	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:39.82

Heat 8 of 13

0	KASPERS, Alexander	2010	GER	NawaRo Straubing	2:37.10
1	BRUECKNER, Kimi	2010	GER	SG Bamberg	2:36.47
2	KOENIG, Raphael Nico	2009	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:35.38
3	REISWICH, Alexander	2007	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:35.00
4	KUZMENKO, Danylo	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:34.90
5	KUBON, Robin	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:35.00
6	DOLINSKYI, Kyrlyo	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:35.23
7	ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:35.60
8	MEYER, Samuel	2012	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:36.49
9	ECKERT, Christian	2006	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:37.29

Heat 9 of 13

0	LIEDL, Hugo	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:34.67
1	ROHM, Quirin	2011	GER	Post SV Weilheim	2:33.64
2	HACHFI, Rayen	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:32.97
3	PLANTET-VUC, Edouard	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:32.41
4	HAIDAU, Mihai	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:30.66
5	MAIER, Leonhard	2010	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:31.52
6	BLACQUIERE, Kalle	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:32.76
7	FEDELES, Andrei	2014	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:33.00
8	UGUR, Ruezgar	2011	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:34.00
9	GROSS, Daniel	2010	GER	SC Regensburg	2:34.77

Heat 10 of 13

0	KOENIG, Valentin	2007	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:30.00
1	RUIZ, Daniel	2011	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:28.25
2	BERGEN, Sascha	2006	GER	STV Pegnitz e.V.	2:27.74
3	MAERZ, Kai	2010	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:26.86
4	SONNENSCHNEIN, Oskar	2010	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:25.79
5	VON HOERSTEN, Anthony	2011	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:26.67
6	NADEL, Yonathan	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:27.13
7	HELLER, Mika	2010	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:27.89
8	GHORBEL, Abdalrahman	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:29.45
9	SHELLER, Sebastian	2000	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	2:30.36



ROOMREICH



Event 26, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 11 of 13

0	IMASUEN, Daniel	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:25.00
1	VALENTIK, Jakub	2011	GER	TV Wetzlar 1847	2:25.00
2	TOKAJI, Julius	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:23.76
3	STICKLAND, Edward	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:21.71
4	FRENKEL, Maxim	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:20.63
5	HERRMANN, Torben	2009	GER	TV Kempten	2:21.58
6	TODOROVSKI, Damjan	2009	GER	SC Regensburg	2:23.21
7	PATHI, Huba	2003	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:24.88
8	DETERS, Malte	2007	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:25.00
9	FUNKEN, Johannes	2012	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:25.20

Heat 12 of 13

0	BRUECK, Romeo Leon	2009	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:20.08
1	STROHMAIER, Hektor	2010	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:20.00
2	HOFMAIER, Luis	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:19.37
3	DZIWURA, Jan	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:18.72
4	LEMLE, Magnus	2007	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:17.84
5	ISKAKOV, Oskar	2010	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:18.61
6	FACKLER, Moritz	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:19.17
7	TODOROVSKI, Dimitar	2009	GER	SC Regensburg	2:19.84
8	PLONER, Luis	2009	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:20.00
9	GORCZYNSKI, Bartosz	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	2:20.44

Heat 13 of 13

0	LIENHART, Robin	2006	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:15.67
1	NADEL, Thomas	2007	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:12.64
2	WILKE, Caspar-Julius	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:11.99
3	HAIDAU, Ovidiu	2008	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:10.46
4	DENYSOV, Oleksandr	2003	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:06.35
5	ZAMFIR, Sararu Vlad	2008	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:10.00
6	SMID, Sebastian	2011	CZE	Patriot elákovice	2:11.69
7	IMASUEN, David	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:12.56
8	WEIN, Linus	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:14.12
9	ENGEL, Taliso	2002	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:16.55



ROOMREICH

